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

compass.com 310.230.5478  compass  compassinc  compass

• 2 Beds
• 2 Baths

•  Gardener’s Paradise
•  City Lights Views
• 

•  Wonderland School District
•  Private and Quiet
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GREG HARRIS
323.356.8024
greg@gregharrisestates.com
2213Holly.com

2213 Holly Drive
Renovated California Bungalow in Hollywood Dell

2BR | 2BA | 1,539 SQ. FT. | $1,199,000

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing 
Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is 
compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or 
withdraw without notice. To reach the Compass main office call 310.230.5478
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2 2 2 4  F OX  H I L L S  D R I V E  # 1 0 1
C E N T U R Y C I T Y

FOR SALE | 3 BEDROOMS | 3.5 BATHS | 2,200+ SQ.FT.
Offered at $1,249,000

This spacious and elegant ground-level unit is extensively remodeled. Includes a brand new 

kitchen with GE monogram appliances, custom cabinetry and natural granite countertops.  

Private covered patio is perfect for entertaining. A must see.

Sunset Strip Brokerage
MARC NOAH | 310.968.9212

Marc@MarcNoah.com | MarcNoah.com

IRA SILVER | 310.995.9202
Ira.Silver@sothebyshomes.com

O P E N  T U E S DAY 1 1 - 2

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International 
Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Marc Noah  CalBRE#: 01269495. Ira Silver CalBRE#: 01961720.
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8412 CARLTON WAY
Long Term Lease: $21,000/Mo. 
3 Beds / 4 Baths

R i c h a r d  A .  C h a s s l e r
r c h a s s l e r @ n o u r m a n d . c o m  |  w w w. n o u r m a n d . c o m 

6 4 6 . 3 0 3 . 5 9 9 7  |  b r e # : 0 1 9 9 7 6 0 1

1267 ST. IVES PLACE
Long Term Lease: $23,000/Mo.
3 Beds / 4 Baths
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Exquisitely Restored 1920’s Spanish Home 
in the Heart of Los Feliz Village

First Brokers Open Tuesday October 4th 11-2pm

2034 N New Hampshire Ave
Listed for $1,750,000
3BD/ 2BA, 1,996 SQ FT
www.2034NewHampshire.com

Join Me for Coffee
Complimentary Gourmet Coffee Bar!

408.219.0030 | Genna@GennaWalsh.com
www.gennawalsh.com | CalBRE#01949299

FIND
YOUR
HAPPY
PLACE

Rodeo Realty, Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources. 
Genna Walsh CalBRE License# 01949299.
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Beverly Center-Miracle Mile	 166 
Brentwood	 166 
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The MLS Broker Caravan™
8350 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 100

Beverly Hills, CA  90211
Tel: 310.358.1833 Fax: 310.579.8464 

Email Ads: production@corp.themls.com

Ad materials on disc also may be sent to and/or dropped off at:  
8350 Wilshire Blvd. Suite 100 Beverly Hills, CA 90211. (NOTE: We 
do NOT accept native files such as Quark, Illustrator, InDesign, 
etc. Those types of files should be converted to PDF Format. We 
do NOT accept camera ready ads, film or reflective artwork, or 
files containing RGB or LAB images.)

THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ Terms & Conditions

The MLS™ reserves the right to change deadlines and pricing at any time and 
for any reason.

The MLS Broker Caravan™ is published and distributed weekly by The MLS™, 
8350 Wilshire Blvd Suite 100, Beverly Hills CA 90211, 310.358.1833 voice, 
310.579.8464 Fax, www.TheMLS.com. Advertising information can be obtained 
by contacting the publisher.

All properties and services advertised are subject to prior sale, withdrawal, or 
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